

S6 : Monthly Indexes PE Ratios, Dividend Yield And Market Information
Bursa Malaysia Daily Closing Indexes For September 2018

	FBM KLCI	CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES	CONSTRUCTION	FINANCIAL SERVICES	PROPERTY	PLANTATION	TECHNOLOGY	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUSTS	FTSE Bursa Malaysia 100	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Mid 70	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Small Cap	FTSE Bursa Malaysia EMAS	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Floating	FTSE Bursa Malaysia EMAS Shariah	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Hijrah Shariah	FTSE Bursa Malaysia ACE	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Palm Oil Plantation	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Asian Palm Oil Plantation(USD)	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Asian Palm Oil Plantation(MYR)	FTSE400000 BURSA MALAYSIA INDEX	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Mid Cap	FTSE Bursa Malaysia Mid Cap Shariah	ENERGY	HEALTH CARE
03/09/2018	1,810.64	725.85	178.34	201.14	17,968.66	1,000.58	7,552.19	40.97	943.59	12,423.33	14,846.96	14,195.84	12,607.96	15,885.78	12,735.94	14,304.17	5,204.44	13,135.57	11,998.14	17,217.31	1,017.78	14,307.04	13,860.54	1,137.55	1,330.66
04/09/2018	1,800.17	722.66	177.16	198.76	17,838.07	1,003.48	7,525.42	40.87	942.42	12,351.58	14,761.57	14,223.57	12,540.44	15,845.99	12,680.91	14,239.92	5,148.90	13,037.46	11,944.60	17,136.32	1,012.59	14,309.45	13,858.95	1,111.62	1,320.75
05/09/2018	1,794.47	722.85	177.02	196.58	17,806.87	1,007.22	7,530.56	41.12	941.31	12,320.26	14,754.23	14,284.62	12,513.33	15,936.99	12,647.64	14,170.09	5,192.87	13,056.10	11,968.52	17,203.92	1,009.32	14,356.10	13,917.06	1,124.33	1,324.73
06/09/2018	1,798.72	721.55	177.20	197.22	17,816.65	1,007.28	7,547.26	41.21	940.93	12,347.82	14,781.05	14,383.67	12,544.56	16,002.51	12,707.94	14,238.24	5,252.42	13,068.35	11,988.57	17,249.42	1,011.71	14,458.29	14,014.00	1,137.55	1,330.66
07/09/2018	1,798.64	722.99	177.53	197.94	17,813.37	1,003.73	7,563.26	40.83	943.99	12,352.68	14,807.61	14,340.74	12,547.15	16,008.53	12,701.80	14,241.41	5,244.25	13,098.22	12,062.87	17,352.13	1,012.28	14,411.26	13,964.54	1,130.97	1,328.71
12/09/2018	1,793.15	722.92	177.56	200.09	17,799.45	997.39	7,539.94	41.28	940.15	12,336.84	14,873.26	14,366.90	12,533.22	16,004.30	12,678.56	14,205.65	5,386.69	13,102.19	12,061.06	17,345.34	1,009.46	14,430.01	13,965.78	1,125.29	1,334.58
13/09/2018	1,813.58	731.76	180.26	209.46	17,964.75	1,028.06	7,519.31	40.47	948.08	12,486.43	15,084.64	14,268.12	12,672.00	16,034.15	12,754.68	14,323.15	5,162.86	13,096.74	12,119.30	17,386.95	1,019.41	14,335.19	13,838.67	1,111.62	1,320.75
14/09/2018	1,812.76	733.83	180.57	209.15	18,001.31	1,024.39	7,530.79	40.96	949.42	12,484.97	15,098.85	14,441.29	12,679.08	16,128.15	12,756.45	14,298.32	5,252.55	13,177.28	12,113.93	17,421.36	1,019.72	14,479.29	13,989.10	1,124.33	1,324.73
18/09/2018	1,795.50	728.27	179.30	205.89	17,773.91	1,030.40	7,508.71	41.24	947.99	12,376.31	15,005.78	14,276.34	12,566.81	16,013.91	12,691.40	14,237.29	5,166.02	13,032.84	11,995.83	17,289.05	1,010.73	14,323.01	13,827.71	1,137.55	1,330.66
19/09/2018	1,798.57	728.50	178.69	202.56	17,776.74	1,026.20	7,520.27	41.26	948.48	12,374.62	14,917.69	14,183.17	12,560.63	15,952.56	12,688.91	14,249.76	5,141.70	13,017.87	12,003.28	17,287.28	1,011.24	14,280.44	13,774.73	1,137.55	1,330.66
20/09/2018	1,799.17	727.92	178.40	203.03	17,796.11	1,031.90	7,504.83	40.90	951.68	12,381.56	14,936.82	14,084.16	12,562.43	15,953.60	12,683.53	14,256.68	5,146.72	13,057.48	11,929.98	17,163.78	1,011.14	14,182.17	13,666.03	1,130.97	1,328.71
21/09/2018	1,785.25	723.91	175.95	196.67	17,685.74	1,006.17	7,465.17	40.33	947.12	12,252.46	14,655.27	13,776.07	12,423.56	15,688.51	12,531.49	14,129.83	5,055.27	12,915.14	11,872.28	17,094.48	1,002.27	13,898.02	13,998.01	1,125.29	1,334.58
24/09/2018	1,792.60	721.97	176.22	197.11	17,810.00	1,003.93	7,489.55	40.02	948.79	12,305.22	14,727.25	13,872.39	12,478.87	15,731.23	12,565.48	14,182.71	5,099.07	13,100.63	11,914.28	17,159.09	1,007.90	13,996.27	13,500.39	1,125.29	1,334.58
25/09/2018	1,803.76	724.73	176.57	200.71	17,923.44	1,003.51	7,551.86	40.91	948.97	12,386.98	14,844.57	14,030.31	12,565.00	15,806.61	12,666.80	14,269.60	5,177.24	13,217.97	12,017.77	17,283.07	1,014.30	14,151.27	13,653.73	1,111.62	1,320.75
26/09/2018	1,792.94	721.18	176.21	199.77	17,696.57	994.46	7,513.81	40.58	943.59	12,310.57	14,745.08	13,998.22	12,490.16	15,736.73	12,626.56	14,218.77	5,153.63	13,093.78	11,876.32	17,096.16	1,009.63	14,096.92	13,613.76	1,124.33	1,324.73
27/09/2018	1,800.71	723.40	176.81	201.00	17,832.03	999.16	7,554.08	40.71	943.94	12,360.49	14,791.86	14,092.17	12,542.63	15,755.13	12,681.59	14,260.31	5,183.11	13,195.33	11,941.91	17,192.65	1,012.95	14,192.71	13,734.50	1,111.62	1,320.75
28/09/2018	1,803.70	722.12	177.48	201.26	17,905.89	996.59	7,569.36	40.84	944.34	12,360.38	14,813.20	14,160.76	12,564.57	15,791.69	12,703.29	14,281.75	5,194.15	13,153.43	11,992.32	17,238.14	1,014.13	14,253.81	13,805.97	1,124.33	1,324.73

Bursa Malaysia Ratios And Market Information For September 2018

	BY INDEXES													BY BOARD			
	FBM KLCI	CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES	CONSTRUCTION	FINANCIAL SERVICES	PROPERTY	PLANTATION	TECHNOLOGY	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUSTS	ENERGY	HEALTH CARE	TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA	TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS	UTILITIES	MAIN MARKET	ACE MARKET	OVERALL
	Net PE Ratio +/-	29.57	14.68	13.82	(-)	43.66	28.94	20.76	20.97	19.38	15.37	11.15	14.98	28.22	15.22	19.52	7.07
Gross Div Yield* %	1.74	3.56	3.58	2.82	0.89	3.63	3.66	3.90	2.96	3.09	3.13	2.67	2.00	5.07	2.98	0.39	2.96
Volume(m units)#	4,272.83	1,237.98	904.03	943.31	69.96	97.18	35.64	108.54	2,402.22	1,562.37	1,303.29	358.80	1,682.62	76.92	1,303.29	5,614.91	1,562.37
Value(RM m) #	5,774.82	1,125.58	7,786.86	683.28	293.80	242.44	108.59	531.15	19,035.73	2,527.08	860.01	1,166.05	1,865.84	145.70	860.01	1,177.73	2,527.08
Mkt Cap(RM b) # @	206.72	34.24	417.29	50.70	95.84	151.76	73.45	181.22	1,122.72	302.78	83.32	141.26	36.70	41.44	83.32	14.99	302.78

The overall market net PE and Gross Div Yield as at 28.09.2018 is 18.30 and 2.96 respectively.

Notes:
 (-) refers to negative PE Ratio.
 * Based on the latest preliminary results / annual reports received.
 # Based on the latest audited account / annual reports received.
 Volume Value by indices - based on Market Transaction.
 Volume Value by Board - based on Total Market.

For ordinary shares only.
 @ As at month-end.

PE Ratio & Dividend Yield For September 2018

By Board / Sector

	PE Ratio (X)	Dividend Yield (%)
MAIN MARKET	18.52	2.98
CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES	26.32	1.78
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES	18.37	4.34
CONSTRUCTION	13.73	4.01
FINANCIAL SERVICES	55.85	2.15
PROPERTY	33.86	2.95
PLANTATION	24.40	2.22
TECHNOLOGY	28.82	2.01
REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUSTS	19.56	2.73
ENERGY	13.02	2.80
HEALTH CARE	17.58	2.22
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA	4.00	0.59
TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS	16.15	4.40
UTILITIES	242.46	0.00
CLOSED END FUND	(41.49)	0.00
SPECIAL PURPOSE ACQUISITION COMPANY		
ACE MARKET	7.07	0.39
CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES	14.05	3.36
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES	0.74	0.30
CONSTRUCTION	24.40	2.22
FINANCIAL SERVICES	28.82	2.01
PLANTATION	19.56	2.73
TECHNOLOGY	13.02	2.80
HEALTH CARE	17.58	2.22
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & MEDIA	(168.26)	0.50
TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS	15.79	0.00
UTILITIES	(23.76)	0.36
OVERALL	18.30	2.96